SUGGESTED BUSINESS ELECTIVES

For College of Business Administration Students

curriculum sheet as a specific required course

Business electives consist of any business course taught in the college of Business Administration (ACCT, BA, ECON, FIN, HRT, MANG, & MKT) that is not listed on a

Special Note: Business Students are NOT eligible to take any 4400 or 4401 courses (i.e.: BA 4400,
MANG 4400, MKT 4400, etc.). These courses are only for non-business majors.

The business electives on the Business Administration (21 hrs.) and Business Administration with Computer Science Option

(15 hrs.) curricula have two limitations: Of the business electives, only 9 hours may be completed at or below the 2000 level. A
maximum of 9 hours may be completed from one given area (ACCT, BA, ECON, FIN, HRT, MANG, & MKT)
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Finance
(FIN)

3152
4142
4152
4154
4162
4167
4168

1000*
1001
3001
3056
4056
4076

2221
3000
4250

1330*
2302
2335
3301
3355
3366
3368
3370
4306
4310
4311

Tax Accounting

IT Audit and Adv ACCT Info Systems
Tax Accounting Il

Estate and Gift Tax

Advanced Auditing

Internal Auditing

Operational Auditing

Intro to Business

Intro to Entrepreneurship

Survey of Advanced Entrepreneurship
Managerial Skills for Entrepreneurs
Entrepreneur New Business Venture
Small Business Consulting

Money and Banking
Managerial Economics
Health Care Economics

Personal Finance

Intro to Investing

Principles Real Estate

Small Business Finance
Insurance

Income Property Analysis
Real Estate Finance
Residential R.E. Development
International Finance
Personal Financial Planning
Insurance Planning and Risk Mang.

Hotel, Restaurant, Tourism 2000
(HRT) 2020

2050

2070

3011

3017

3150

3240

Management 3070
(MANG) 3071
3467

3778

4057

4424

4426

4446

4487

4473

4497

4497

4497

Marketing 3505
(MKT) 3515
3520

3530

3540

3552

3580

3590

3590

4535

4546

4575

Intro the HRT

Hotel Operations

Principles of Travel and Tourism
Intro to Conventions

Tourism and Hospitality Marketing
Service Orgn. Mgmt in Hospitality
Tourism Planning Operations

Club Management & Operations

Managing the Family Business
Franchise Management

Human Resource Management
Management Information Systems
Managing the Growing Business
Leadership in a Organization
Change Management
International Management
Organization Behavior
Environmental Management
Managerial Communications
Music Management

Physician Practice Management

Consumer Behavior
Personal Selling

Direct Response MKT
Sales Management
Promotions Management
Retailing

Advertising

Music Marketing

Special Events Marketing
Service Marketing
International Marketing
Logistics

*Not open to students enrolled in College of Business Administration who have completed 30 hours of University credit.
A maximum of 6 hours credit is permitted from BA 1000, ECON 1000, ECON 1273 or FIN 1330.



