SUGGESTED BUSINESS ELECTIVES

For College of Business Administration Students

Business electives consist of any business course taught in the college of Business Administration (ACCT, BA, ECON, FIN, HRT, MANG, & MKT) that is not listed on a curriculum sheet as a specific required course

Special Note: Business Students are NOT eligible to take any 4400 or 4401 courses (i.e.: BA 4400, MANG 4400, MKT 4400, etc.). These courses are only for non-business majors.

The business electives on the Business Administration (21 hrs.) and Business Administration with Computer Science Option

I

(<u>15 hrs.</u>) curricula have two limitations. Of the business electives, <u>only 9 hours</u> may be completed at or below the 2000 level. A maximum of <u>9 hours</u> may be completed from one given area (ACCT, BA, ECON, FIN, HRT, MANG, & MKT)

Accounting (ACCT)	3152 4142 4152 4154 4162 4167 4168	Tax Accounting IT Audit and Adv ACCT Info Systems Tax Accounting II Estate and Gift Tax Advanced Auditing Internal Auditing Operational Auditing	Hotel, Restaurant, Tourism (HRT)	2000 2020 2050 2070 3011 3017 3150 3240	Intro the HRT Hotel Operations Principles of Travel and Tourism Intro to Conventions Tourism and Hospitality Marketing Service Orgn. Mgmt in Hospitality Tourism Planning Operations Club Management & Operations
Business Admin. (BA)	1000* 1001 3001 3056 4056 4076	Intro to Business Intro to Entrepreneurship Survey of Advanced Entrepreneurship Managerial Skills for Entrepreneurs Entrepreneur New Business Venture Small Business Consulting	Management (MANG)	3070 3071 3467 3778 4057 4424 4426 4446	Managing the Family Business Franchise Management Human Resource Management Management Information Systems Managing the Growing Business Leadership in a Organization Change Management International Management
Economics (ECON)	2221 3000 4250	Money and Banking Managerial Economics Health Care Economics		4487 4473 4497 4497 4497	Organization Behavior Environmental Management Managerial Communications Music Management Physician Practice Management
Finance (FIN)	1330* 2302 2335 3301 3355 3366 3368 3370 4306 4310 4311	Personal Finance Intro to Investing Principles Real Estate Small Business Finance Insurance Income Property Analysis Real Estate Finance Residential R.E. Development International Finance Personal Financial Planning Insurance Planning and Risk Mang.	Marketing (MKT)	3505 3515 3520 3530 3540 3552 3580 3590 3590 4535 4546 4575	Consumer Behavior Personal Selling Direct Response MKT Sales Management Promotions Management Retailing Advertising Music Marketing Special Events Marketing Service Marketing International Marketing Logistics

*Not open to students enrolled in College of Business Administration who have completed 30 hours of University credit. A maximum of 6 hours credit is permitted from BA 1000, ECON 1000, ECON 1273 or FIN 1330.